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Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 1207C Austin, Texas 78711-2070 (512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: Form C/OH
SUPPORT & TOTALS CoOVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME 15 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)

ﬁevx Zeller

16 NOTICE FROM THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF FOLITIGAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE
POLITICAL CANDIBATE | OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR QFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR
COMMITTEE(S) CONSENT. GANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY iF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUGH EXPENDITURES.

COMMITTEE NAME
COMMITTEE TYPE

| (K foseciorion ot flontiors | PAC

e COMMITTEE ADDRESS

Dereore | D6, ({ox 229G Avsrin, 70 787

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

E] additional pages C/{’"t-tfﬁ"rfﬂe S ﬂQJe[

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

QO- gox 7 24 /{usr-'n{'?“k VS Xe §

17 CONTRIBUTION | ¢ TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF §50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF L.OANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED $ =
2. TOTAL PGLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ - P
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF L.OANS) \ { ! S66 .S
EXPENDITURE
TOTALS 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZED $ l t,fl,f , g,{”}
4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ g’ (08 0.HO
CONTRIBUTION 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY $
BALANCE OF REPORTING PERIOD | 3{ SO%. Ve,
OUTSTANDING
6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOANTOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $ IS o0w.00
18 AFFIDAVIT

| swear, or affirm, under penally of perjury, that the accompanying report
is true and correct and includes ail information required to be reported by
me under Title 15, Election Code.

L
O

MARIANNA JIMENEZ
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF TEXAS

MY COMM, EXR. 7/11/18

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP { SEAL ABOVE

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said Qew\ Zefler , this the

T day of OckoWafw . 20 \':t , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

wd Notue oy Yuboll ¢

Signature of officer ad stering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of ofﬁcér administering cath
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Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070

Austin, Texas 78711-2070

{512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER THAN PLEDGES OR LOANS

SCHEDULE A

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule A:

2 FILER NAME

3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Cominission Filers)

4 Date & Full name of contributor [ J out-of-state PAC (IC#

.6. Ccﬁnt.rit;ut.or- aﬁd.re—ss-; )

7 Amount of l 8 In-kind contribution
contribution ($) | description ({if applicable)

|
|
!

(If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)

9 Principal occupation / Job title (See instructions)

10 Employer (See Instructions)

Date 3 out-of-state PAC (ID#,

Full name of contributor

A

" Contribujér address;  City; State; Zip Code

o' A

rd

Amountof | In-kind contribution
contribution ($) i description (if applicable)

] (I travel cuiside of Texas, complete Scheduls T)

#

Principal occupation / Job title ;?ée %tructions)
A,

\W“Employﬁr'//(gée Instructions)
e

r.a T ¥

1
1l
[ out-of-sta {IB#

Date Full namé of contributor 3 - } Amount of | In-kind contribution
T contribution ($) l description (if applicable}
Contributor addrgss; te; ij’C(fde l
y |
A
f {If travel outside of Texas, complele Schedule T)
Principal occupation / Job title (See‘lnstrzj/ti;ﬁ})/ Employer (See Instructions)
£
Date Full name of cont 6/ tt{r [ out-of-state PAC (iD#:; ) Amount of i In-kind confribution

4

" Contributgfagress;  City; State; Zip Code

contribution ($) description (if applicable)
!

{If trave! outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)

Principal occupationel Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See

nstructions)

Date Full name of contributor [] out-of-state PAC{ID#

A Co'ntlril:;ut;)r.ac'ldr-es's;' ’ Cit;r;' Stale} 'Zi.p Code

Amountof | In-kind contribution
contribution ($) | description (if applicabie)

(If fravel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See i

nstructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide foradditional reporting requirements.
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Ben Zeller Campaign Contributions from 7/1/2014 - 9/25/2014

7/5/2014 Dean Holford

721 N Ann St. Port Lavaca, TX 77979

7/10/2014 Suddenlink Communicatien - refund of overpayment

7/24/2014 Jess Willlams

8/1/2014 Howard & Cathy Marek

8/2/2014 Raymond & Rosalinda Perez
8/13/2014 Thomas Fordiani
8/28/2014 Republican Party of Texas
8/29/2014 Gladys Nelson
8/29/2014 John Bennett

9/6/2014 Wilbert & Jane Treybig

9/6/2014 Mark Zafereo

9/6/2014 Joe Wyatt Ir,

9/7/2014 Trey Ruschhaupt

9/8/2014 D'Cater Joseph

9/8/2014 Peter Riesz

9/8/2014 Don & Lisa Breech

9/8/2014 John McQuillen

9/9/2014 Don Haley

9/9/2014 Kemper Williams Jr.

9/9/2014 Don Truman

9/9/2014 Vergel Cruz

9/9/2014 Jim Salyer

9/9/2014 McKay & Coffey, LLP
9/10/2014 0.D. Edwards ir.
5/10/2014 Pam Hili
9/10/2014 Texas Association of Realtors PAC
9/12/2014 Mark McNeill
9/12/2014 Fred & Rhea Fry
9/14/2014 Norman Merkel
9/15/2014 Lee Swearingen
9/17/2014 kmmy Zaplac
9/18/2014 Preston & Corinne Copeland
9/19/2014 lohn & Sue Gibbs
9/22/2014 Raymond Smith
9/23/2014 Michael & Kathy Ahlstrom
9/24/2014 James Dotter
9/25/2014 Mrs. MB Null

Total Contributions

1303 E. Mockingbird Lane Victoria, TX 77904
119 Newport Victoria, TX 77904

2223 Vail Dr. Port Lavaca, TX 77979

102 Professional Park Dr. Victoria, TX 77904
1108 Lavaca St. Suite 500 Austin, TX 78701
320 Maguey Dr. Victoria, TX 77905

507 E Forrest St. Victoria, TX 77901

202 West Haven Victoria, TX 77904

125 Kreekview Dr, Victoria, TX 77904

308 Leisure Ln. Victoria, TX 77904

8444 Lower Mission Valley Dr. Victoria, TX 77905
401 bunbar Victoria, TX 77904

6120 Country Club Dr. Victaria, TX 77904
112 Creekside Victoria, TX 77904

402 Windy Way Dr. Victoria, TX 77904

204 Grouse Rd. Victoria, TX 77905

404 Loma Vista Victoria, TX 77901

1507 N. Ben Jordan Victoria, TX 77901
1302 Hewitt Dr. Houston, TX 77018

603 Angus Victoria, TX 77504

PO BOX 2469 Victoria, TX 77902

502 N. Craig St. Victoria, TX 77901

521 Hill Rd. Victoria, TX 77905

PO BOX 2246 Austin, TX 78768

102 Callie Ricardo Victorta, TX 77904

2307 N. Wheeler Victoria, TX 77901

PO BOX 2592 Victoria, TX 77902

203 Leisure Lane Victoria, TX 77904

2505 N Navarro Victoria, TX 77901

8048 Salem Rd. Victoria, TX 77904

1234 Brownson Rd. Victoria, TX 77905

201 Newcastle Victoria, TX 77805

407 Taos victoria, TX 77904

1202 Mallette Apt. 1704 Victoria, TX 77904
60018 Country Club Dr. Victoria, TX 77904

R Vs R Y s R R Vo i U B Vs i Vo Oy R o ¥ e e T I T T o e ¥ ¥ e Y B "2 R T A Vs N Vo V) R V5 S Py S Vs B 74 B

100.00
58.65
100.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
3,000.00
50.00
50.00
10.00
250.00
150.00
250.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
50.00
25.00
1,000.00
250.00
100.00
2,500.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
500.00
100.00
1,600.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
25.00
50,00
11,568.65




Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 (512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

LOANS SCHEDULE E

1 Yolal pages Schedule E:
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

2 FILER NAME 3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)

ﬁem Ze ler

4
TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED LOANS: noponoooooooooooo $
85 Date ofloan 7 Nameoflender ] out-of-state PAC (ID¥ y| @ LoanAmount ($)
N N
[ 2~1o-12 | K en ¥ Nawe Zellec LS 000. 00
6 Islender 8 Lenderaddress; City; State; Zip Code 10 Interestrate
a financial i [&
Institution? . :
9 atf S[%m 0{*. Ve CTe e Tx "7’?‘?0¢ 14 Maturity date
" (© e
12 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 13 Employer (See Instructions)

15 Check if personal funds were deposited into political account

14 Description of Collateral
fﬁ’;@ mﬁ%sr‘r o f%ws"aw{ fnds on | 210 -1 2

i
16 GUARANTOR 17 Name of guarantor 49 Amount Guaranteed (§)
INFORMATION

18 Guaranior address; City; State; Zip Coda
[} not applicable

20 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) 21 Employer (Ses Instructions)

Date of loan Name of lender {"] out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Loan Amount {$}

Is lender o .Lénde'r édélréss-; ’ -Ciiy;- ) -S-tat-e;‘ - 2ip C:oc;(e ............ Interest rate

a financial

Institution?

Maturity date

Y N

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See [nstructions)
Description of Coliateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political account
[ none ]

GUARANTOR Name of guarantor Amount Guaranteed ($)

INFORMATION

Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code
[] not applicable

Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If lender is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

www_ethics.state tx.us Revised 07/28/2014




Texas Ethics Commission

P.O. Box 12070

Austin, Texas 78711-2070

(512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

SCHEDULE F

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Event Expanse
Fees

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Food/Beverage Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense

Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor
Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Travel In District

Travel Out Of District

Offica Overhead/Rental Expensa

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Transporiation Equipment & Related Expense

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Commitiee

OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F:

2 FILER NAME

3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)

4 Date

B Payee name

8 Amount ($)

7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

d

EXPENDITURE

Z -
8 PURPOSE (a} Category (Seecategosiesfited at the top of this schedule) | {b) Dps’gripﬁon (If traval outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF (/\/ A
EXPENDITURE 6 ¢
. I('V‘-r . D CheckifAustin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Comptete ONLY if direct Candiddte f Officeholder name k\,\, N // Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH (/ e
A =
Date Payee name \y /( Y 7
Amount () Payee addresi( /ﬂ/ State; Zip Code
PURPOSE Category (See gafagories listed at the top of this scheduls) Description (iftravel outside of Texas, complete Schedie T)
OF

B Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Cagﬁ}date / Officeholder name

Office sought Office held

Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
PURPOSE Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description (I travel outside of Toxas, complete Schedufe T)
OF
EXPENDITURE [___I Check ifAustin, TX, officoholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought Office held

Date Payee name
Amount (%) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
Category {See categories fisted at the fop of this schedule) Description (If travel oulside of Texas, complele Schedule T)
PURPOSE egon P
OF
EXFPENDITURE

[] checkitAustin, TX, officeholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct

Candidate / Officehelder name

expendifure to benefit C/OH

Office sought Office held

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
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Ben Zeller Campaing Expenses from 7/1/2014 - 9/25/2014

7/27/2014 Facebook.com

8/1/2014 McCoys Building Supply
8/25/2014 Lowes
8/31/2014 Facebhook.com

9/4/2014 US Postmaster

9/4/2014 Texas GOP Store

9/7/2014 St, Joseph Catholic Church
9/10/2014 Lamar Outdoor
9/13/2014 Inez Volunteer Fire Department
9/19/2014 Lamar Cutdoor
9/19/2014 Instant Copy and Print
9/14/2014 unitemized expense under $50

Total Expenses

v nn i

55.00
136.19
91.58
237.24
343.80
527.50
350.00
2,250.00
85.00
750.00
711.62
144.47
5,682.40

Advertising
T-Posts
T-Posts
advertising
postage
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
unitemized expenses




