CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

P.O. Box 12070

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:			
3 CANDIDATE /	MS/MRS/MR FJRST	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY			
OFFICEHOLDER	()		OFFICE USE ONLY			
NAME	15en		Date Received			
	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX				
	Zeller		OCT - 6 2014 2/			
4 CANDIDATE /	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE	I was INDIA			
OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	PO BOX 4871		Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked			
change of address	Victoria, TX 7790) <i>3</i>	Receipt # Amount			
5 CANDIDATE/	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	-			
OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	(361) 649-7932		Date Processed			
6 CAMPAIGN	MS/MRS/MR FIRST	MI	Date Imaged			
TREASURER	Daniel	Ω				
NAME	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX				
	Goyen					
7 CAMPAIGN	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #;	; CITY; STATE;	ZIP CODE			
TREASURER ADDRESS	211 Family					
(residence or business)	211 Tenway					
	211 Fenway Victoria, TK 77	704				
8 CAMPAIGN	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION				
TREASURER	(341) 571-6302					
PHONE	(301) 371-6302					
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before election	Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment			
		-	(officeholder only)			
	July 15 8th day before election Exceeded \$500 Final report (Attach C/OH - FR)					
		limit				
10 PERIOD	Month Day Year	Month Day	Year			
COVERED	7/1/14 THROUGH	9/25/	14			
		1 / 23 /	* 1			
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE					
	Month Day Year Primary	Runoff	General Special			
	11 /4 /2014					
	7 7 2017					
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)				
	The state of the s					
		VICTORIA	County Judge			
GO TO PAGE 2						
- TOTAL						

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: SUPPORT & TOTALS

P.O. Box 12070

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

(512) 463-5800

14 C/OH NAME	Jen Zell	er	15 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)	
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES AND OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.				
	COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME			
	GENERAL TEXAS Association of Realtors, PAC			
	SPECIFIC	P.O. Box 2246 Austin	,Tx 78768	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME		
additional pages		Christine Siedel		
	:	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS		
		P.O. Box 2246 Austin, T.	x 78748	
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	I I IVIALI	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THA S, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZ		
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 11,568.65	
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZED \$ リイソ・イフ			
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES \$ 5,682.40			
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		OLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST I DRTING PERIOD	\$ 13,508.76	
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		RINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	THE \$ 15,000.00	
18 AFFIDAVIT	•	,		
I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by				
MARIANNA JIMENEZ me under Title 15, Election Code.				
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF TEXAS				
MY COMM. EXP. 7/11/18 Signature of Candidate or Officeholder				
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said Sen Zeller, this the				
Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said <u>Sen Zewer</u> , this the day of <u>October</u> , 20 <u>14</u> , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.				
Marcanno Signature of officer adm	Jamenery Instering oath	Marianna Jimenez Printed name of officer administering oath	Notary Public Title of officer administering oath	

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER THAN PLEDGES OR LOANS

SCHEDULE A

(TDD 1-800-735-2989)

	The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Sch	edule A:
2	FILER NAME			3 ACCOUNT# (E	thics Commission Filers)
4	Date	5 Full name of contributor cut-of-state PAC (ID#:)	7 Amount of contribution (\$)	8 In-kind contribution description (if applicable)
		6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code			
				(If travel outside	of Texas, complete Schedule T)
9	Principal occup	eation / Job title (See Instructions)	10 Employer (See I	nstructions)	•
	Date	Full name of contributor		Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable)
		Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code			
		$C \rho U$			
	Dringing occur	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See I		of Texas, complete Schedule T)
	r ilitoipai occup	valion 7 300 line (See Instructions)	y «Employer tode !		
	Date	Full name of contributor ut-of-state (ID#:_		Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable)
		Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		(If traval outside	 - of Texas, complete Schedule T)
	Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See I		or review, complete defication 1)
	Date	Full name of contributor 🔲 out-of-state PAC (ID#_)	Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable)
		/ //			!
		Contributor andress; City; State; Zip Code			1
					of Texas, complete Schedule T)
	Principal occup	pation 7 Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See i	nstructions)	
	Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:		Amount of	In-kind contribution
				contribution (\$)	description (if applicable)
		Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code			
				(If travel outside	of Texas, complete Schedule T)
	Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See I		

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide foradditional reporting requirements.

www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 07/28/2014

Ben Zeller Campaign Contributions from 7/1/2014 - 9/25/2014

7/5/2014	Dean Holford	721 N Ann St. Port Lavaca, TX 77979	\$	100.00
7/10/2014	Suddenlink Communication - refund of	overpayment	\$ \$	58.65
7/24/2014	Jess Williams	1303 E. Mockingbird Lane Victoria, TX 77904	\$	100.00
8/1/2014	Howard & Cathy Marek	119 Newport Victoria, TX 77904	\$	100.00
8/2/2014	Raymond & Rosalinda Perez	2223 Vail Dr. Port Lavaca, TX 77979	\$	100.00
8/13/2014	Thomas Fordiani	102 Professional Park Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	\$	300.00
8/28/2014	Republican Party of Texas	1108 Lavaca St. Suite 500 Austin, TX 78701	\$	3,000.00
8/29/2014	Gladys Nelson	320 Maguey Dr. Victoria, TX 77905	\$	50.00
8/29/2014	John Bennett	507 E Forrest St. Victoria, TX 77901	\$ \$	50.00
9/6/2014	Wilbert & Jane Treybig	202 West Haven Victoria, TX 77904	\$	10.00
9/6/2014	Mark Zafereo	125 Kreekview Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	\$	250.00
9/6/2014	Joe Wyatt Jr.	308 Leisure Ln. Victoria, TX 77904	\$	150.00
9/7/2014	Trey Ruschhaupt	8444 Lower Mission Valley Dr. Victoria, TX 77905	\$	250.00
9/8/2014	D'Cater Joseph	401 Dunbar Victoria, TX 77904	\$	25.00
9/8/2014	Peter Riesz	6120 Country Club Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	\$ \$ \$ \$	50.00
9/8/2014	Don & Lisa Breech	112 Creekside Victoria, TX 77904	\$	50.00
9/8/2014	John McQuillen	402 Windy Way Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	\$	100.00
9/9/2014	Don Haley	204 Grouse Rd. Victoria, TX 77905	\$ \$ \$	100.00
9/9/2014	Kemper Williams Jr.	404 Loma Vista Victoria, TX 77901	\$	50.00
9/9/2014	Don Truman	1507 N. Ben Jordan Victoria, TX 77901	\$	500.00
9/9/2014	Vergel Cruz	1302 Hewitt Dr. Houston, TX 77018	\$ \$	50.00
9/9/2014	Jim Salyer	603 Angus Victoria, TX 77904	\$	25.00
9/9/2014	McKay & Coffey, LLP	PO BOX 2469 Victoria, TX 77902	\$	1,000.00
9/10/2014	O.D. Edwards Jr.	502 N. Craig St. Victoria, TX 77901	\$	250.00
9/10/2014	Pam Hill	521 Hill Rd. Victoria, TX 77905	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	100.00
9/10/2014	Texas Association of Realtors PAC	PO BOX 2246 Austin, TX 78768	\$	2,500.00
9/12/2014	Mark McNeill	102 Callie Ricardo Victoria, TX 77904	\$	100.00
9/12/2014	Fred & Rhea Fry	2307 N. Wheeler Victoria, TX 77901	\$	100.00
9/14/2014	Norman Merkel	PO BOX 2592 Victoria, TX 77902	\$	25.00
9/15/2014	Lee Swearingen	203 Leisure Lane Victoria, TX 77904	\$	500.00
9/17/2014	Jimmy Zaplac	2505 N Navarro Victoria, TX 77901	\$	100.00
9/18/2014	Preston & Corinne Copeland	8048 Salem Rd. Victoria, TX 77904	\$	1,000.00
9/19/2014	John & Sue Gibbs	1234 Brownson Rd. Victoria, TX 77905	\$	100.00
9/22/2014	Raymond Smith	201 Newcastle Victoria, TX 77905	\$	150.00
9/23/2014	Michael & Kathy Ahlstrom	407 Taos victoria, TX 77904	\$	100.00
	James Dotter	1202 Mallette Apt. 1704 Victoria, TX 77904	\$	25.00
= =	Mrs. MB Null	6001B Country Club Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	\$	50.00
Total Contrib	outions		\$	11,568.65

LOANS			SCHEDULE E
The	Instruction Guide explains how to com	plete this form.	Total pages Schedule E:
2 FILER NAME	Ben Zeller	2	ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 TOTA	L OF UNITEMIZED LOANS:	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$
5 Date of loan 12-10-13	Ben & Jamie	Out-of-state PAC (ID#:	9 Loan Amount (\$) 500.00 10 Interest rate
6 Is lender a financial Institution?	8 Lender address; City; State; 204 SPur Pr.	Zip Code	n/-
12 Principal occupat	lion / Job title (See Instructions)	13 Employer (See Instructions)	77/00
14 Description of Col	lateral 17 Name of guarantor	15 Check if personal funds were of Defosit of Person	leposited into political account nal funds on 2-10-13 19 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
INFORMATION not applicable	18 Guarantor address; City;	State; Zip Code	
20 Principal Occupat	tion (See Instructions)	21 Employer (See Instructions)	
Date of loan	Name of lender	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	Loan Amount (\$)
Is lender a financial Institution?	Lender address; City; State;	Zip Code	Interest rate
Y N			Maturity date
Principal occupat	ion / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	
Description of Coll	ateral	Check if personal funds were do	eposited into political account
GUARANTOR INFORMATION	Name of guarantor Guarantor address; City;	State; Zip Code	Amount Guaranteed (\$)
not applicable			
Principal Occupat	tion (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	
lf len	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COP	IES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEED truction guide for additional repo	

www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 07/28/2014

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

P.O. Box 12070

SCHEDULE F

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Event Expense Fees	Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense	Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Office Overhead/Rental Expense	Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee OTHER (enter a category not listed above)	
		e explains how to complete this f		
1 Total pages Schedule F:	2 FILER NAME		3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)	
4 Date	5 Payee name			
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; S	tate; Zip Code	/	
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See categories) sted at the to	ev' _	(If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T) f Austin, TX, officeholder living expense	
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sout	ght Office held	
Date	Payee name			
Amount (\$)	Payee address City; S	tate; Zip Code		
PURPOSE	Category (See categories listed at the to	pp of this schedule) Descriptio	n (If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)	
OF EXPENDITURE		Checki	f Austin, TX, officeholder living expense	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name	e Office soug	ght Office held	
Date	Payee name			
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; S	tate; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF	Category (See categories listed at the to	pp of this schedute) Descriptio	n (If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)	
EXPENDITURE		Checki	fAustin, TX, officeholder living expense	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name	e Office sou	ght Office held	
Date	Payee name			
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; S	tate; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the le		n (If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T) fAustin, TX, officeholder living expense	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/	Candidate / Officeholder name DH			
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED				

Ben Zeller Campaing Expenses from 7/1/2014 - 9/25/2014

7/27/2014 Facebook.com	\$ 55.00	Advertising
8/1/2014 McCoys Building Supply	\$ 136.19	T-Posts
8/25/2014 Lowes	\$ 91.58	T-Posts
8/31/2014 Facebook.com	\$ 237.24	advertising
9/4/2014 US Postmaster	\$ 343.80	postage
9/4/2014 Texas GOP Store	\$ 527.50	Advertising
9/7/2014 St. Joseph Catholic Church	\$ 350.00	Advertising
9/10/2014 Lamar Outdoor	\$ 2,250.00	Advertising
9/13/2014 Inez Volunteer Fire Department	\$ 85.00	Advertising
9/19/2014 Lamar Outdoor	\$ 750.00	Advertising
9/19/2014 Instant Copy and Print	\$ 711.62	Advertising
9/14/2014 unitemized expense under \$50	\$ 144.47	unitemized expenses
Total Expenses	\$ 5,682.40	